THE INFORMATION IN THIS BOX IS NOT A PART OF THE CONTRACT AND IS FOR COUNTY USE ONLY

Contract Number

SAP Number
County Counsel
Department Contract Representative ~ Tom Bunton
Telephone Number (909) 387-5455
Contractor MOXFIVE LLC and Cipriani &
Werner, P.C.

Contractor Representative

Telephone Number

Contract Term April 27, 2023 until terminated by
either party

Original Contract Amount

Amendment Amount

Total Contract Amount $14,750.00
Cost Center

Briefly describe the general nature of the contract:

Amendment No. 1 to Agreement with MOXFIVE LLC and Cipriani & Werner, P.C. for
specialized consulting services in connection with a network disruption in an amount
of $14,750.00 for a contract period beginning April 27, 2023 until terminated by either

party.

FOR COUNTY USE ONLY

Approved as to Legal Form Reviewed for Contract Compliance Reviewed/Approved by Department

> > »

Julie Surber, Principal Assistant County Counsel

Date Date Date

Non-Standard Contract Coversheet Revised 3/14/19






